

Astronaut Jose Hernandez Endorses Jesus Andrade in Stockton Mayoral Race 2024

Astronaut Jose Hernandez endorses Jesus Andrade for Stockton Mayor, boosting his campaign with a shared vision for the city's future. #StocktonMayor2024

STOCKTON, CA, UNITED STATES, January 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a significant development for the mayoral race in Stockton, Jesus Andrade has received a high-profile endorsement from Jose Hernandez, an astronaut and a proud son of Stockton. This endorsement brings together two individuals with deep ties to the city, united by their shared vision for its future.

Jose Hernandez, known for his inspiring journey from the fields of Stockton to the expanses of space, has voiced strong support for Jesus Andrade's candidacy. "Jesus Andrade represents the best of Stockton. His commitment to the city, understanding of our diverse communities, and his vision for progress resonate with me.



Jose Hernandez, Retired NASA Astronaut, endorses Jesus Andrade for Stockton Mayor in the upcoming 2024 elections.

I believe he is the leader Stockton needs at this crucial time," said Hernandez.

Jesus Andrade, a native of Stockton and a candidate known for his grassroots connections and dedication to the city, expressed his gratitude for the endorsement. "Having the support of Jose Hernandez, a true Stockton hero, is an immense honor. His story of perseverance and achievement inspires us all. This endorsement strengthens our campaign and our resolve to work for a brighter future for Stockton," said Andrade.

Both Andrade and Hernandez share a common background, with roots in Michoacán, Mexico, and families who worked in agriculture. This shared heritage and their commitment to giving back to the community have created a strong bond between the two.

The endorsement is expected to give a significant boost to the Jesus Andrade campaign, as it looks to bring new energy and ideas to the mayoral office in Stockton. With Hernandez's support, Andrade's message of unity, progress, and community engagement is set to reach an even wider audience.

For more information about the Jesus Andrade campaign, please visit TheNextMayorOfStockton.com.



Jesus Andrade represents the best of Stockton. I believe he is the leader Stockton needs at this crucial time."

José Hernandez

Keu Reyes
SPREAD
+1 323-602-0023
keu@spread.energy
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Twitter
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



Jesus Andrade for Mayor of Stockton



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/684030673
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.